
BID NUMBER 
DESCRIPTION 

CLOSING DATE 
CLOSING TIME 

NUM COMPANY 
BER NAME 

1 CALANDRA 
TRADING 512 

2 MATJABENG 
CLEANING AND 

REFUSE 
REMOVAL 

3 KHUMO TOUCH 
TRADING CC 

4 MAMOTSEI 
GENERAL 

TRADING CC 
5 NTSU TRADING 

673 CC 

6 BIG TWINS 
GENERAL 
TRADING 

7 NTSU TRADING 
510 

1 TECHWISE 
CIVIL 
CONSTRUCTIO 
N AND PLANT 
HIRE 

2 
GOROYA 
THUSO 
TRADING 

MANGAUNG 
M ETR O MIHJI C I PA LIT Y 
M ET RO MUN I SI PAL ITE IT 
LE KGO TL A LA MO T S E 

DIRECTORATE 
FINANCE 

MMM/BID 107:2013/2014 
PROVISION OF SOLID WASTE 
MANAGEMENT - DOOR TO DOOR REFUSE REMOVAL 
AND TRANSPORTATION TO LANDFILL SITE FOR A 
PERIOD OF THREE YEARS (AREA 4) 

26 JULY 2013 
11h30 

TOTAL 
AMOUNT 

R 63157.90 

R 186 550.00 

R 53698.62 

R 310 800.00 

R 80 000.00 

R 91 000.00 

R 75 000.00 

N/A 

N/A 

BBB 
EE 
LEV 
EL 

1 

0 

3 

3 

0 

3 

0 

N/A 

N/A 

BBBE 
E 
POIN 
TS 

10.00 

0.00 

8.00 

8.00 

0.00 

8.00 

0.00 

N/A 

N/A 

QUALIFIED REASONS 
OR 
DIS QUALIFIE 
D 
QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 

, 

QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 

DID NOT 

DISQUALIFIED 
ATTEND 
·BRIEFING 
SESSION 

PHOTO 
COPYOF A 

DISQUALIFIED 
TAX 
CLEARANC 
E 
CERTIFICAT 




