

DIRECTORATE FINANCE

BID NUMBER

MMM/BID 107:2013/2014

DESCRIPTION

PROVISION OF SOLID WASTE

MANAGEMENT - DOOR TO DOOR REFUSE REMOVAL AND TRANSPORTATION TO LANDFILL SITE FOR A

PERIOD OF THREE YEARS (AREA 4)

CLOSING DATE

26 JULY 2013

CLOSING TIME

11h30

NUM	COMPANY	TOTAL	BBB	BBBE	QUALIFIED	REASONS
BER	NAME	AMOUNT	EE	E	OR	
			LEV	POIN	DISQUALIFIE	
			EL	TS	D	
1	CALANDRA TRADING 512	R 63 157.90	1	10.00	QUALIFIED	
2	MATJABENG CLEANING AND REFUSE REMOVAL	R 186 550.00	0	0.00	QUALIFIED	
3	KHUMO TOUCH TRADING CC	R 53 698.62	3	8.00	QUALIFIED	
4	MAMOTSEI GENERAL TRADING CC	R 310 800.00	3	8.00	QUALIFIED	
5	NTSU TRADING 673 CC	R 80 000.00	0	0.00	QUALIFIED	
6	BIG TWINS GENERAL TRADING	R 91 000.00	3	8.00	QUALIFIED	
7	NTSU TRADING 510	R 75 000.00	0	0.00	QUALIFIED	
1	TECHWISE CIVIL CONSTRUCTIO N AND PLANT HIRE	N/A	N/A	N/A	DISQUALIFIED	DID NOT ATTEND BRIEFING SESSION
2	GORO YA THUSO TRADING	N/A	N/A	N/A	DISQUALIFIED	PHOTO COPY OF A TAX CLEARANC E CERTIFICAT



DI	R		C	TO	RA	TE
	N	Ä	N	CF		

						E
3	SEALEMETHAT HI GENERAL TRADING	N/A	N/A	N/A	DISQUALIFIED	EXPIRED MUNICIPAL RATES
4	REHAUHETSWE BUILDING AND DEVELOPMENT URGENCY CC	N/A	N/A	N/A	DISQUALIFIED	NON RESPONSIV E
5	DIBASATSEBO CONSTRUCTIO N CC	N/A	N/A	N/A	DISQUALIFIED	NON RESPONSIV E
6	SIZOLWETHU CIVIL CONSTRUCTIO N	N/A	N/A	N/A	DISQUALIFIED	PHOTO COPY OF A TAX CLEARANC E CERTIFICAT E
7	MPHE KE OFE TRADING CC	N/A	N/A	N/A	DISQUALIFIED	NO MUNICIPAL RATES OR LEASE AGREEMEN T AND SUBMITTED A PHOTO COPY OF A TAX CLEARANC E CERTIFICAT
8	MINSHAK TRADING (PTY) LTD	N/A	N/A	N/A	DISQUALIFIED	NO TAX CLEARANC E CERTIFICAT E

Prepared by: Louis Thaele

Supply Management Officer

Forwarded to IT for website by: Selemela Lehare
Acting Senior SCM Practitioner

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT UNIT

1 2 -11 - 2013

MANGAUNG LOCAL MUNICIPALITY

Mr. S.S. Lehare
SCM Practitioner
Aquisition Management
PP Phere